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Agency # Agency Name County WIC Coordinator Name Email Address Phone
1 District Hlth Dept #2 Oscoda, Ogemaw, Iosco, Alcona Sharon Bryant-Langley slangley@dhd2.org 989-362-6183 x 1508
4 District Hlth Dept #4 Presque Isle, Montmorency, Cheboygan, Alpena Amanda Mulka amulka@dhd4.org 989-358-7938
5 Health Dept of Northwest Mich Antrim, Charlevoix, Emmet, Otsego Amy Parish a.parish@nwhealth.org 231-547-7635
6 Central Mich. District Hlth Dept. Osceola, Roscommon, Gladwin, Arenac, Clare, Isabella Kelly Conley KConley@cmdhd.org 989-426-9431 x 8315
8 Barry-Eaton District Hlth Dept. Barry, Eaton Laurel McCamman lmccamman@bedhd.org 269-798-4119
9 Bay County Hlth Dept. Bay Amy Revette revettea@baycounty.net 989-895-4028
10 Grand Traverse Hlth Dept. Grand Traverse Rebecca Noonan bnoonan@gtcountymi.gov 231-409-3944
11 Berrien County Hlth Dept. Berrien VACANT
12 Branch-Hillsdale-St. Joseph CHA Branch, Hillsdale, St. Joseph Shelby Ankney ankneys@bhsj.org 517-437-7395
13 Calhoun County Hlth Dept. Calhoun Emily Lyke elyke@calhouncountymi.gov 269-969-6546
14 Benzie-Leelanau Dist. Hlth Dept. Leelanau, Benzie Mariah Kaufman mkaufman@bldhd.org 231-383-3362
15 InterCare WIC Allegan, Ottawa, Van Buren, Cass, Kent Kali Jones kjones@intercare.org 269-427-7937 x 51153
19 Mid Michigan District Hlth Dept. Gratiot, Clinton, Montcalm Dena Kent dkent@mmdhd.org 989-831-3609
25 Genesee County Hlth Dept. Genesee Lucy Rosenberg lrosenberg@gchd.us 810-341-5428
30 Great Lakes Bay Health Centers Washtenaw, Ionia, Lapeer, Bay, Saginaw Kathy Bartels kbartels@glbhealth.org 989-754-6111
32 Huron County Hlth Dept. Huron Connie Myers cmyers@hchd.us 989-550-1388
33 Ingham County Hlth Dept. Ingham Tracie Bolton tbolton@Ingham.org 517-887-4460
37 Ionia County Hlth Dept. Ionia Kelli Steffen ksteffen@ioniacounty.org 616-527-5337 x 479
38 Jackson County Hlth Dept. Jackson Chelsea Schanz cschanz@mijackson.org 517-768-1654
39 Kalamazoo Hlth & Community Services Kalamazoo Nathan Reed nmreed@kalcounty.com 269-373-5084
41 Kent County Hlth Dept. Kent Abigail Bishop abigail.bishop@kentcountymi.gov 616-632-7206
43 District Hlth Dept. #10 Wexford, Kalkaska, Crawford, Lake, Missaukee, Newaygo, O     Anne Bianchi abianchi@dhd10.org 231-876-3804
44 Lapeer County Hlth Dept. Lapeer Melissa Slater mslater2@lapeercounty.org 810-245-5573
45 Tuscola County Hlth Dept. Tuscola Amanda Laurie alaurie@tchd.us 989-673-1759
46 Community Action Agency Lenawee Brooke Long blong@caajlh.org 517-263-7861 X 2228
47 Livingston County WIC Livingston Jaylin Brophy jbrophy@livgov.com 517-552-6827
50 Macomb County Hlth Dept WIC Macomb Lauren Cody lauren.cody@macombgov.org 586-212-8179
51 Community First Health Center Macomb Lynn Kuligowski lkuligowski@communityfirsthc.org 586-749-5173 x 231
56 Mid MI Community Action Agency Midland Tammy Karner tkarner@mmcaa.org 989-832-7310 x 1705
58 Monroe County Hlth Dept. WIC Monroe Stephanie Garrett stephanie_garrett@monroemi.org 734-240-7946
61 Public Health - Muskegon County Muskegon Robin Semelbauer Semelbauerro@co.muskegon.mi.us 231-724-4583
63 Oakland County Hlth Div., WIC Oakland Lisa Banks banksl@oakgov.com 248-789-8421
73 Saginaw County Hlth Dept. Saginaw Susan Olguin solguin@saginawcounty.com 989-758-3718
74 t. Clair County Hlth Dept. St. Clair Becki Hartman rhartman@stclaircounty.org 810-987-5300 x 1511
76 Sanilac County Hlth Dept. Sanilac Katie O’Mara omarak@sanilachealth.com 810-648-4098 x 112
78 Shiawassee County Hlth Dept. Shiawassee Morgan Amsterburg mamsterburg@shiawasseechd.net 989-743-2356
81 Washtenaw County Public Health Washtenaw Gayathri Akella akellag@washtenaw.org 734-544-6794
82 Wayne County Hlth Dept. Wayne Catharine Oliver (Acting) coliver@waynecounty.com 734-727-7045
89 Detroit Urban League Wayne Helen Williams hwilliams@deturbanleague.org 313-832-4600
90 Detroit Health Department Wayne Tekisha Braxton tekisha.braxton@detroitmi.gov 313-922-6928

2 LMAS District Hlth Dept. Schoolcraft, Mackinac, Alger, Luce
Babette Harris           Cassie 
Tebear

bharris@lmasdhd.org   
ctebear@lmasdhd.org

906-387-2297 x 405    
906-387-2297 x 435

7 Western UP District Hlth Dept. Houghton, Ontonagon, Gogebic, Baraga, Keweenaw Jean Ballone jballone@wuphd.org 906-482-7382 x 178
17 Chippewa County Hlth Dept. Chippewa Charity Zimmerman czimmerman@chippewahd.com 906-635-3577
21 Public Hlth Delta-Menominee Menominee, Delta Carrie Polley cpolley@phdm.org 906-789-8113
22 Dickinson-Iron District Hlth Dept. Iron, Dickinson Angela Applekamp aapplekamp@didhd.org 906-779-7228
35 Keweenaw Bay Indian Community Gogebic & Baraga Jessica Tollefson jessica.tollefson@kbic-nsn.gov 906-353-4527
52 Marquette County Hlth Dept. Marquette Jolene Spencer jspencer@mqtco.org 906-475-7846
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